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This is to inform that Azad Day Celebrations 2023 will be held from 06th to 1|h November, 2023 as per the 

following schedule: 
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1 Inauguration 

Copy to: 

MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY 
A Central University Under Ministry of Education 

Government of India 

Elocution Competition (ALiF) 

Literary Readings from Azad's Books 

(ALiF) 

Blood Donation Camp 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN STUDENTS' WELFARE 

Book Release/Discussion (ALiF) 
Mushaira 

Book and Photo Exhibition (ALiF) 

Event 

Exhibition on Maulana Azad (ALiF) 

Azad Walk 

Film Screening on Maulana Azad (ALiF) 

Calligraphy Competition (ALiF) 
Panel Discussion (AL0F) 

Open Mic (ALiF) 

Azad Tek Fest 

Digital Art Contest (ALiF) 

Quiz Competition (ALiF) 
Food Fest 

Mehfil-e-Ghazal (ALiF) 
Azad Memorial Lecture 

Dastangoi (ALiF) 

Debate Competition (AL0F) 

Drama (AL0F) 

Schedule for Headquarters 

Cultural Competitions for Staff Children 

2. O/o the Registrar 

3. Olo OSD-I & OSD-II 

1. O/o Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor 

CIRCULAR 

Date 

6 November 
(Mon) 

7 November 
(Tue) 

7 to 11 
November 

*All events marked 'AL0F' are part of the Azad Literary Festival 
** The registrations links and other details will be shared shortly. 

4.The Director CIT (for uploading in university website) 

8 November 

(Wed) 

9 November 

(Thu) 

10 November 

(Fri) 

11 November 
(Sat) 

Time 

10:00 AM 

03.00 PM 

06.30 PM 

11:00 AM 

03.00 PM 

6:30 PM 

All Day 
All Day 

2:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

06.30 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

2.00 PM 

2:00 PM 

07:.00 PM 

10:30 AM 

03.00 PM 

6.30 PM 

10:00 AM 

06.30 PM 

MANUU Model School 

Library Auditorium 

Email: dsw@manuu.edu.in 
Date: 25.10.2023 

Amphitheatre 

Health Centre 

Venue 

Library Auditorium 

CUCS 

Open Air Theatre 

Dept. of MCJ 

IMC Preview Theatre 

Cultural Centre 

Library Auditorium 
Health Centre to Main Gate 

Polytechnic 

Amphitheatre 

Cultural Centre 

DDE Auditorium 

Patthar Dil 

Shopping Complex Lawn 

DDE Auditorium 

Patthar Dil 

DDE Auditorium 

DDE Auditorium 

Open Air Theatre 

EPABX: +91-040 23006612-15 Fax: 23006603 Website: www.manuu. edu. in 
Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032 T.S. (INDIA) 

Convenor, Azad Day Celebrations 
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