

मोलाना आज़ाद नेशनल उर्दू यूनिवर्सिटी مولانا آزاد نيشتل اُردويو نيورش MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY

A Central University Under Ministry of Education

Government of India



Prof. Syed Alim Ashraf Dean Students Welfare No.MANUU/DSW/F.99/2023-24/1794

Email: dsw@manuu.edu.in

Date: 25.10.2023

CIRCULAR

This is to inform that Azad Day Celebrations 2023 will be held from 06th to 11th November, 2023 as per the following schedule:

Schedule for Headquarters

S.No.	Event	Date	Time	Venue
1	Inauguration	6 November (Mon)	10:00 AM	MANUU Model School
2	Elocution Competition (ALiF)		03.00 PM	Library Auditorium
3	Literary Readings from Azad's Books (ALiF)		06.30 PM	Amphitheatre
4	Blood Donation Camp	7 November (Tue)	11:00 AM	Health Centre
5	Book Release/Discussion (ALiF)		03.00 PM	Library Auditorium
6	Mushaira		6:30 PM	Open Air Theatre
7	Book and Photo Exhibition (ALiF)	7 to 11 November	All Day	CUCS
8	Exhibition on Maulana Azad (ALiF)		All Day	Dept. of MCJ
9	Film Screening on Maulana Azad (ALiF)	8 November (Wed)	2:00 PM	IMC Preview Theatre
10	Calligraphy Competition (ALiF)		2:00 PM	Cultural Centre
11	Panel Discussion (ALiF)		3:00 PM	Library Auditorium
12	Azad Walk		4:00 PM	Health Centre to Main Gate
13	Open Mic (ALiF)		06.30 PM	Amphitheatre
14	Azad Tek Fest	9 November (Thu)	10:00 AM	Polytechnic
15	Digital Art Contest (ALiF)		11:00 AM	Cultural Centre
16	Quiz Competition (ALiF)		2.00 PM	DDE Auditorium
17	Food Fest		2:00 PM	Shopping Complex Lawn
18	Mehfil-e-Ghazal (ALiF)		07:.00 PM	Patthar Dil
19	Azad Memorial Lecture	10 November (Fri)	10:30 AM	DDE Auditorium
20	Debate Competition (ALiF)		03.00 PM	DDE Auditorium
21	Dastangoi (ALiF)		6.30 PM	Patthar Dil
22	Cultural Competitions for Staff Children	11 November (Sat)	10:00 AM	DDE Auditorium
23	Drama (ALiF)		06.30 PM	Open Air Theatre

^{*}All events marked 'ALiF' are part of the Azad Literary Festival

Copy to:

- 1. O/o Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor
- 2. O/o the Registrar
- 3. O/o OSD-I & OSD-II
- 4. The Director CIT (for uploading in university website)

Convenor, Azad Da

EPABX: +91-040 23006612-15 Fax: 23006603 Website: www.manuu.edu.in Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032 T.S. (INDIA)

^{**} The registrations links and other details will be shared shortly.